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ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

LUIZ FELIPE MARTINS
JHONATAN GONCALVES
JAMES GABRIEL
TAIQUARA

MARCOS CARLOS
EDUARDO PEREIRA PUSSIE
JULIANO MAIKON

JOAO ARAUJO FERREIRA
LUCAS MARQUES

SILVIO FERNANDES
GABRIEL DE MELO
MATEUS MARQUES

16/08/2021 - 10:58:52

Resultado Geral

Bike BMX Time Trial

Categoria

ELITE OPEN
MTB 29
ELITE OPEN
ELITE OPEN
ELITE OPEN
ELITE MIRIM
MTB 26
MTB 26
MTB 29
MTB 26
ELITE MIRIM
MTB 29

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2s410ms
0s030ms
0s540ms
0s870ms
1s130ms
0s130ms
0s040ms
1s960ms
0s620ms
1s760ms
3s520ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2s410ms
2s440ms
2s980ms
3s850ms
4s980ms
5s5110ms
5s150ms
7s110ms
7s730ms
9s490ms
13s010ms

Especial
Perdido
2
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Tempo

00:00:38.490
00:00:40.900
00:00:40.930
00:00:41.470
00:00:42.340
00:00:43.470
00:00:43.600
00:00:43.640
00:00:45.600
00:00:46.220
00:00:47.980
00:00:51.500
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